
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date Game Winning Team Score

Saturday May 17 ODACS Championship
Fairfax vs. Leesburg Leesburg 7 - 0

Saturday May 17 ODACS Consolation
Evangel vs. Faith Evangel 4 - 0

ODACS Finals
Semifinal Round

Friday May 16 Evangel vs. Leesburg Leesburg 8 - 1
Faith vs. Fairfax Fairfax 7 - 2

END OF REGULAR SEASON

Friday May 9 Fairfax vs. Evangel Fairfax 5 - 3

Thursday May 8 Evangel vs. Leesburg Leesburg 8 - 0

Tuesday May 6 Leesburg vs. Fairfax Leesburg 8 - 0
Evangel vs. FFHS FFHS 8 - 0

Friday May 2 Faith vs. Evangel Tie 2 - 2

Thursday May 1 Fairfax vs. Leesburg Leesburg 8 - 0

Monday April 28 Leesburg vs. Evangel Leesburg 9 - 0

Thursday April 24 Evangel vs. FFHS FFHS 8 - 0

Tuesday April 22 Evangel vs. Fairfax Fairfax 7 - 0

Tuesday April 15 Fairfax vs. Faith Fairfax 5 - 1

Monday April 7 Fairfax vs. Evangel Postponed

2014 ODACS Ladies'
Soccer Scores



2014 ODACS Ladies'
Soccer Scores

Friday April 4 Evangel vs. Faith Faith 3 - 0

Thursday April 3 Carroll, MD vs. Fairfax Carroll, MD 4 - 3

Monday March 31 Leesburg vs. Fairfax Postponed

Tuesday March 25 Evangel vs. Leesburg Postponed

Monday March 24 Fairfax vs. Frederick, MD Frederick, MD 2 - 0

Friday March 14 Fredericksburg vs. Evangel Fredericksburg 7 - 0

Leesburg vs. Faith Leesburg 7 - 0

Leesburg vs. Hearts Leesburg 5 - 0

Leesburg vs. Foxcroft Leesburg 3 - 0

Leesburg vs. Frederick Home School Leesburg 8 - 2


